
WOMENS 132.0 RESULTS

Womens 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 131.0 155.0 0

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 131.6 145.0 0

3 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge High School 128.8 135.0 0

4 Jhayla Alojacin Medicine Lodge High School 130.0 125.0 0

5 Anna Patz McLouth 131.2 120.0 0

6 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.9 120.0 0

7 Tatum James Hodgeman County 128.0 115.0 0

8 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 127.3 90.0 0

9 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 131.8 90.0 0

10 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 80.0 0

Womens 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.9 260.0 0

2 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge High School 128.8 225.0 0

3 Jhayla Alojacin Medicine Lodge High School 130.0 215.0 0

4 Anna Patz McLouth 131.2 200.0 0

5 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 131.0 195.0 0

6 Annie Entz Remington High School 131.6 190.0 0

7 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 127.3 155.0 0

8 Tatum James Hodgeman County 128.0 155.0 0

9 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 135.0 0

10 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 131.8 0 0



Womens 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.9 175.0 0

2 Annie Entz Remington High School 131.6 160.0 0

3 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge High School 128.8 155.0 0

4 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 131.0 150.0 0

5 Jhayla Alojacin Medicine Lodge High School 130.0 145.0 0

6 Anna Patz McLouth 131.2 140.0 0

7 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 131.8 140.0 0

8 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 127.3 105.0 0

9 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 105.0 0

10 Tatum James Hodgeman County 128.0 85.0 0

Womens 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Elena Bowling Remington High School 131.9 555.0 10

2 Jasmine Ricke Medicine Lodge High School 128.8 515.0 8

3 Katelyn Schmalz JCN 131.0 500.0 6

4 Annie Entz Remington High School 131.6 495.0 4

5 Jhayla Alojacin Medicine Lodge High School 130.0 485.0 2

6 Anna Patz McLouth 131.2 460.0 1

7 Tatum James Hodgeman County 128.0 355.0 0

8 Reece Johnson Conway Springs High School 127.3 350.0 0

9 Skylar Neiberger Valley Falls High School 130.0 320.0 0

10 Kaley Perkins Conway Springs High School 131.8 230.0 0


